(While crime is getting a lot of attention from the media these days, the truth is that crime rates are lower today than {
strongly disagree with each of the following statements.
Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - a/b/c/d/e/f - g/h - i/j/k - I/m/n/o/p Overlap formulae used.

Base: Valid respondents
Weighted

Strongly agree
10% 8% 8% 13% 5% 8% 1%
d d abdef d bd
Somewhat agree 3220 272 803 1224 213 284 424
39% 41% 38% 39% 38% 36% 40%
Somewhat disagree 2884 220 800 972 235 300 359
35% 33% 38% 31% 42% 38% 33%

cf acf c

Strongly disagree 1402 123 349 524 82 148 175
17% 19% 17% 17% 15% 19% 16%

Table of contents



they were five years ago) Please tell me whether you strongly agree, somewhat agree, somewhat disagree, or
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h j lo lo
1705 1515 915 1284 1021 756 1245 406 370 164
42% 36% 40% 37% 39% 36% 43% 37% 38% 41%
h Ino
1282 1602 836 1214 834 746 925 384 365 150
31% 38% 37% 35% 32% 35% 32% 35% 37% 37%
g k k m m
589 813 266 647 490 438 408 171 179 50
14% 19% 12% 19% 19% 21% 14% 15% 18% 12%
g i i mnp mp




(More and more | want to have a firearm in my household to protect my family and myself) Please tell me whether you

Base: Valid respondents

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - a/b/c/d/e/f - g/h - i/j/k - I/m/n/o/p Overlap formulae used.

Weighted

Strongly agree 498 50 93 161 43 69 83
6% 7% 4% 5% 8% 9% 8%
bc bc bc bc
Somewhat agree 851 68 157 304 84 119 118
10% 10% 7% 10% 15% 15% 11%
b b abcf abcf b
Somewhat disagree 1425 133 392 476 104 138 182
17% 20% 19% 15% 19% 17% 17%

[ c
Strongly disagree 5562 416 1469 2195 323 470 690
67% 62% 70% 70% 58% 59% 64%
adef adef de
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I strongly agree, somewhat agree, somewhat disagree, or strongly disagree with each of the following statements.

9% 3% 5% 7% 6% 10% 4% 5% 3% 9%
h mno mno
543 308 224 370 256 307 235 85 77 48
13% 7% 10% 11% 10% 15% 8% 8% 8% 12%
h mno mno
813 611 360 617 448 406 473 162 182 76
20% 14% 16% 18% 17% 19% 16% 15% 19% 19%
h mn n
2383 3179 1575 2245 1742 1187 2078 811 691 243
58% 75% 69% 65% 67% 56% 71% 73% 70% 61%
g j Ip Ip Ip




